

The following opportunities offer multiple recognition benefits to corporations and individuals interested in supporting the Golisano Children's Museum of Naples and its signature event. Your support will allow CMON to continue providing exceptional educational experiences for all children in the community.



In lieu of sponsorship, I would prefer to make a donation to the Golisano Children's Museum of Naples in the amount of:



## **Sponsor Information**

(Compnay/Name as you wish to see it in print. Only one company/name will be recognized per level of giving)

COMPANY/NAME:	
ADDRESS:	
CITY/STATE/ZIP:	
PHONE:	
EMAIL:	

## **Pay by Credit Card**

## Pay by Check

CHECK #:

CREDIT CARD #:	
EXP DATE:	CCV:
CARDHOLDER NAME:	
BILLING ADDRESS:	
CITY/STATE/ZIP:	

Make checks payable to the Golisano Children's Museum of Naples 15080 Livingston Rd. Naples, FL 34109 ATTN: Night at the Museum

The Children's Museum of Naples is a 501(c)3 nonprofit organization, sate of Florida. Payment is due within 30 days of Commitment Form date unless agreed upon otherwise. For more information on sponsorships or custom opportunities, please email lrbright@cmon.org